PRICE QUOTATION

RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.
P. O. Box 946 ® Cherokee, IA 51012
712-225-5115 ® 800-762-5002 ® FAX: 712-225-5796

Web:
www.pilotrock.com

Pilot Rock

E-mail:

customerservice@rjthomas.com

PARK ¢« STREET « CAMP
SITE PRODUCTS

TO:  June Boon

Rotary Club Ft Collins After Work QUOTATION DATE: 01 March 2017

2306 Cotswold Ct QUOTATION NO: 00062890

Ft Collins, CO 80526

QUOTATIONBY: LD

TEL: (970)581-5723 Ext
FAX:
[ arv | MODEL No. | DESCRIPTION T uniTPricE | EXTENDED PRICE |

10

20

20

10

SCXB3/CU-6PB24

*ENGRAVE RESIN

SCXB3/CB-6PU24

*ENGRAVE RESIN

PCXB3/CB-6PU24

*ENGRAVE RESIN

SCXB3/CN-6PU24

*ENGRAVE RESIN

BENCH CXB 6 STAT BLUE PWD CT
FRM BLACK RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED IN WET CONCRETE

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - BLUE
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB 6 STAT BLACK PWD CT
FRM BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - BLACK
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB PORT 6' BLACK PWD CT
3 FRM BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
PORTABLE, SURFACE MOUNTED TO
EXISTING CONCRETE

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - BLACK
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB 6 STAT GREEN PWD CT
FRM w/ BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GREEN
BUDDY BENCH

316.20

7.00

316.20

7.00

316.20

7.00

316.20

7.00

(Sales tax NOT INCLUDED unless otherwise stated.) (All models/units shipped knocked down — assembly required.)
NOTE: All quotations and agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, fires, availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control. Prices are based on costs and conditions existing on the date
of quotation and are subject to change by the Seller before final acceptance.

316.20

70.00

632.40

140.00

632.40

140.00

316.20

70.00

Typographical and stenographic errors subject to correction. Purchaser assumes liability for patent and copyright infringement when goods are made to Purchaser’s specifications. When quotation specifies material
to be furnished by the Purchaser, ample allowances must be made for reasonable spoilage and material must be of suitable quality to facilitate efficient production

Conditions not specifically stated herein shall be govemned by established trade customs. Terms inconsistent with those stated which may appear on Purchaser’s formal order will not be binding on the Seller.

SHIPPING WITHIN 75 DAYS ARO

SHIPPED KNOCKED DOWN - SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD

PRICES FIRM 30 DAYS. PAYMENT IN ADVANCE ON FIRST TIME ORDERS WITH
PRE-APPROVED CREDIT ON FUTURE ORDERS. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD FREIGHT FROM TRUCK. SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED.

Quotation Total

A bagf

7,451.40
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PRICE QUOTATION

RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.
P. O. Box 946 ® Cherokee, |IA 51012
712-225-5115 ® 800-762-5002 ¢ FAX: 712-225-5796

Web:
www. pilotrock.com

Pilot Rock

PARK ¢ STREET « CAMP
SITE PRODUCTS

E-mail:

customerservice@rjthomas.com

TO:  June Boon

Rotary Club Ft Collins After Work QUOTATION DATE: 01 March 2017

2306 Cotswold Ct QUOTATION NO: 00062890

Ft Collins, CO 80526

QUOTATION BY: LD

TEL: (970)581-5723 Ext
FAX:
[ arv | MODEL NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNITPRICE | EXTENDED PRICE |

1 SCXB3/CA-6PU24 BENCH CXB 6 STAT GRAY PWD CT
FRM w/ BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4

EMBEDDED

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GRAY
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB PORT 6' GRAY PWD CT
3 FRM BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
PORTABLE, SURFACE MOUNT

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GRAY
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB STAT 6' 3 YELLOW PWD
CT FRMS, BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING -YELLOW
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB 6 STAT GRAY PWD CT
FRM w/ GREEN RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED

RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GRAY
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB PORT 6' GRAY PWD CT

10 *ENGRAVE RESIN

2 PCXB3/CA-6PU24

20 *ENGRAVE RESIN

2 SCXB3/CY-6PU24

20 *ENGRAVE RESIN

1 SCXB3/CA-6PN24

10 *ENGRAVE RESIN

1 PCXB3/CA-6PR24

316.20 316.20
7.00 70.00
316.20 632.40
7.00 140.00
316.20 632.40
7.00 140.00
316.20 316.20
7.00 70.00
316.20 316.20

(Sales tax NOT INCLUDED unless otherwise stated.) (All models/units shipped knocked down — assembly required.)

NOTE: All quotations and agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, fires, availability of materials and alf other causes beyond our control. Prices are based on costs and conditions existing on the date
of quotation and are subject to change by the Seller before final acceptance

Typographical and stenographic errors subject to comrection. Purchaser assumes liability for patent and copyright infringement when goods are made to Purchaser’s specifications. When quotation specifies material
fo be furnished by the Purchaser, ample allowances must be made for reasonable spoilage and material must be of suitable quality to facilitate efficient production.

Conditions not specifically stated herein shall be governed by established frade customs. Terms inconsistent with those stated which may appear on Purchaser’s formal order will not be binding on the Seller.

SHIPPING WITHIN 75 DAYS ARO
SHIPPED KNOCKED DOWN - SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD

PRICES FIRM 30 DAYS. PAYMENT IN ADVANCE ON FIRST TIME ORDERS WITH
PRE-APPROVED CREDIT ON FUTURE ORDERS. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED
CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD FREIGHT FROM TRUCK. SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED.

Quotation Total 7.451.40
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PRICE QUOTATION

RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.

P O. Box 946 ® Cherokee, 1A 51012

712-225-5115 ® 800-762-5002 ® FAX: 712-225-5796

g Pllot Rock

www.pilotrock.com
PARK ¢ STREET » CAMP
SITE PRODUCTS

TO:  June Boon

E-mail:
customerservice@rjthomas.com

Rotary Club Ft Collins After Work QUOTATION DATE: 01 March 2017
2306 Cotswold Ct QUOTATION NO: 00062890
Ft Collins, CO 80526 BUbTATONEY:= D
TEL: (970)581-5723 Ext
FAX:
[ QTY [ MODEL NO. | DESCRIPTION ] UNITPRICE | EXTENDED PRICE |

3 FRM RED RCLD PLSTC 2x4
PORTABLE, SURFACE MOUNT

10 *ENGRAVE RESIN RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GRAY
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB 6 STAT GRAY PWD CT
FRM w/ RED RCLD PLSTC 2x4
EMBEDDED

10 *ENGRAVE RESIN RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - GRAY
BUDDY BENCH

BENCH CXB 6 STAT BLUE PWD CT
FRM YELLOW RCLD PLSTC 2x4

1 SCXB3/CA-6PR24

2 SCXB3/CU-6PY24

EMBEDDED
20 *ENGRAVE RESIN RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - BLUE
BUDDY BENCH
1 PCXB3/CU-6PU24 BENCH CXB PORT 6' BLUE PWD CT

3 FRM BLUE RCLD PLSTC 2x4
PORTABLE, SURFACE MOUNT

10 *ENGRAVE RESIN RESIN FILLED ENGRAVING - BLACK
BUDDY BENCH
1 SETUP Engraving Setup Charge per

Unique Line of Text

7.00

316.20

7.00

316.20

7.00

316.20

7.00

23.00

Lo

(Sales tax NOT INCLUDED unless otherwise stated.) (All models/units shipped knocked down — assembly required.)
NOTE: All quotations and agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, fires, availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control. Prices are based on costs and conditions existing on the date

of quotation and are subject to change by the Seller before final acceptance.

70.00

316.20

70.00

632.40

140.00

316.20

70.00

23.00

Typographical and stenographic errors subject to correction. Purchaser assumes liability for patent and copyright infringement when goods are made to Purchaser’s specifications, When quotation specifies material

to be fumnished by the Purchaser, ample allowances must be made for reasonable spoilage and material must be of suitable quality to facilitate efficient production

Conditions not specifically stated herein shall be governed by established trade customs. Terms inconsistent with those stated which may appear on Purchaser's formal order will not be binding on the Seller.

SHIPPING WITHIN 75 DAYS ARO
SHIPPED KNOCKED DOWN - SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD '

PRICES FIRM 30 DAYS. PAYMENT IN ADVANCE ON FIRST TIME ORDERS WITH
PRE-APPROVED CREDIT ON FUTURE ORDERS. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED)|

CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD FREIGHT FROM TRUCK. SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED.

Quotation Total

BY

L

Q
A

7,451.40
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PRICE QUOTATION

RJThomas Mfg. Co., Inc.
P O. Box 946 ® Cherokee, |1A 51012
712-225-5115 e 800-762-5002 ® FAX: 712-225-5796

wet, Pilot Rock

www.pilotrock.com customerservice@rjthomas.com
PARK « STREET « CAMP
SITE PRODUCTS

TO:  June Boon
Rotary Club Ft Collins After Work QUOTATION DATE: 01 March 2017

QUOTATION NO: 00062890

2306 Cotswold Ct
Ft Collins, CO 80526 BUCTATON eV LD
TEL: (970)581-5723 Ext
FAX:
| QTY | MODEL NO. | DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE ] EXTENDED PRICE ]
1 *PLAQUE-1 PLAQUE PLASTIC LAMINATE 55.00 55.00

BLK BACKGROUND/GOLD LETTERS
En memoria de
Maria Alejandra Betancourt

1 FREIGHT ESTIMATED TO ZIP CODE 80526 808.00 808.00
FOB CHEROKEE, IA 51012

(Sales tax NOT INCLUDED unless otherwise stated.) (All models/units shipped knocked down ~ assembly required.)
NOTE: All quotations and agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, fires, availability of materials and all other causes beyond our control. Prices are based on costs and conditions existing on the date
of quotation and are subject to change by the Seller before final acceptance.
Typographical and stenographic errors subject to correction. Purchaser assumes liability for patent and copyright infringement when goods are made to Purchaser’s specifications. When quotation specifies material
to be fumnished by the Purchaser, ample allowances must be made for reasonable spoilage and material must be of suitable quality to facilitate efficient production.

Conditions not specifically stated herein shalf be governed by established trade custormns. Terms inconsistent with those stated which may appear on Purchaser’s formal order will not be binding on the Seller.

SHIPPING WITHIN 75 DAYS ARO Quotation Total 7,451.40
SHIPPED KNOCKED DOWN - SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD |
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PRICES FIRM 30 DAYS. PAYMENT IN ADVANCE ON FIRST TIME ORDERS WITH

PRE-APPROVED CREDIT ON FUTURE ORDERS. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED! \
CUSTOMER TO UNLOAD FREIGHT FROM TRUCK. SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED. | == ﬂ '
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